
RESULTS
TRA Level 1 - Women 11-12

Trampoline and Tumbling NDP Finals 2019

Ricoh Arena, Coventry

12th -14th July 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

BEIGHTON Freya Grace1070 38.8150.0 0.09.000 8.700 8.700 8.5001 9.300

Sheffield Trampoline
Academy

0.0 8.900 8.600 8.800 8.5009.100 0.0 38.800

77.615

17.70011.400

17.40011.515

9.700

9.900 8.700

8.900

HUGHES Sofia1075 38.2850.0 0.08.700 8.000 8.500 7.6002 8.700

Edgbarrow Trampoline 0.0 8.500 7.900 8.000 7.8008.100 0.0 37.560

75.845

16.10011.760

16.50011.785

9.700

10.000 8.000

8.200

HOGBEN Kimberley1073 37.8150.0 0.08.800 8.500 8.700 8.8003 8.900

Heathrow Gym Club 0.0 8.800 8.600 8.500 8.6008.600 0.0 37.240

75.055

17.20010.240

17.50010.515

9.800

9.800 8.200

8.800

FIELD Scarlott1000 37.6050.0 0.08.700 8.400 7.900 8.6004 8.800

Sleaford Elite Gym Club 0.0 8.100 8.100 8.600 8.3008.300 0.0 36.755

74.360

16.60010.355

17.30010.405

9.800

9.900 8.700

8.400

HONEY Bethan1074 37.1550.0 0.08.600 8.300 8.900 8.3005 8.800

Okehampton Flyers Gym,
Trampoline & DMT Club

0.0 8.600 8.200 8.300 8.3008.800 0.0 36.785

73.940

16.70010.385

17.00010.255

9.700

9.900 8.400

8.400

SMART Emma1076 36.9150.0 0.08.600 8.700 8.300 8.1006 8.900

Portsmouth Trampoline
Club

0.0 8.200 7.900 8.000 8.1008.300 0.0 36.515

73.430

16.30010.315

16.90010.115

9.900

9.900 8.200

8.500

FORREST Evie1072 37.4550.0 0.09.000 8.800 9.000 8.1007 9.100

Usk Valley Trampoline
Club/Sauterelle Trampoline
Club

0.0 8.700 7.700 8.100 8.1008.300 0.0 35.795

73.250

16.4009.695

17.8009.855

9.700

9.800 8.600

8.500

EVANS Chloe1071 35.7600.0 0.08.400 7.700 8.600 8.0008 8.400

Carlisle Trampoline Club 0.0 7.900 8.100 8.100 7.7008.400 0.0 35.750

71.510

16.2009.750

16.5009.660

9.800

9.600 8.100

8.400
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